

A3.	TEMPORARY POWER AND WATER CONNECTION	LOT	1.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
B.5	PROJECT BILLBOARD	LOT	1.00	11,517.19	11,517.19
A1.1(8)	PROVISION OF FIELD OFFICE FOR ENGINEERS AND BUNK HOUSE	LOT	1.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
B.7(2)	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH PROGRAM	LOT	1.00	36,036.00	36,036.00
<b>PART B.</b>	<b>CIVIL WORKS</b>				
800(2)	CLEARING AND GRABBING	CU.M.	150.00	26.25	3,937.50
803	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CU.M.	135.00	930.00	125,550.00
804(A)	BACKFILLING AND COMPACTION	CU.M.	50.00	434.00	21,700.00
804(B)	GRAVEL BEDDING	CU.M.	9.40	2,800.00	26,320.00
901	PLAIN/LEAN CONCRETE( $F_c' = 17.50$ Mpa)	CU.M.	5.10	7,633.00	38,928.30
900	REINFORCED CONCRETE( $F_c' = 24.5$ Mpa)				
900(A)	REINFORCED CONCRETE BOTTOM SLAB	CU.M.	9.00	9,319.00	83,871.00
902(A)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR BOTTOM SLAB	KG.	948.38	79.00	74,922.02
900(B)	REINFORCED CONCRETE SHEAR WALL	CU.M.	28.00	9,106.00	20,033.20
902(B)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE SHEAR WALL	KG.	3,063.60	79.50	243,556.20